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Service Schematics

Introduction

RM-242
Important:

This document is intended for use by authorized service centers only.

“Service Schematics“ was created with focus on customer care.
The purpose of this document is to provide further technical repair information for
NOKIA mobile phones on Level 3/4 service activities.
It contains additional information such as e.g. “Component finder”.

Saving process time and improving the repair quality is the aim of this document.
It is to be used additionaly to the service manual and other training
or service information such as Service Bulletins.

While every endeavour has been made to ensure the accuracy of this document, some
errors may exist. If the reader finds any errors, NOKIA should be notified in writing.

Please send E-Mail to:  TrainingAndVendor.Development@nokia.com

Table of contents

Copyright © NOKIA
This material , including documentation and any related computer programs is 
protected by copyright, controlled by NOKIA. All rights are reserved. Copying, 
including reproducing, modifying, storing, adapting or translating any or all of this 
material requires the prior written consent of NOKIA. This material also contains con-
fidential information, which may not be disclosed to others whitout the prior written 
consent of NOKIA.
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CAM_Reset

INT_SIM(5:0) BTDAIN
BTDAOUT

BTHOSTWAKE
BTCTS
BTRTS

BTRSTX
6

5

0

GenIO69 U4

T3GenIO64

GenIO70 T7

P4GenIO59
P7GenIO60

GenIO67 K17

2

3

1

4

LPRF_CMT(7:0)

BTWAKE

RFCLK_I(1:0)

RFCONV_I(11:0)

ACI(1:0)

DIG_AUDIO(5:0)

CBUS(3:0)

ETM(16:0)

PCM(3:0)

EMINT(1:0)

JTAG(6:0)

RFCTRL_I(8:0)

TXC(2:0)

USB_CMT(8:0)

PUEN

GND

VCORE

C2808
100n

GND

VRFC

VSSCORE6 Y8
V3VSSCORE5

L3VSSASUB

M20VSSCORE9

VSSATX M3

K3VDDATX

L20VSSCORE10

VSSCORE2 J1
VSSCORE3 J4

VSSCORE14 G14

E20VDDARX

F20VSSARX

VSSCORE11 D22

C3VSSCORE1

C14VSSCORE4

NC_BGA B2
B23NC_BGA

VSSCORE13 C11

AC23NC_BGA
NC_BGA B1

VSSCORE12 B15
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AC19VSSCORE8

NC_BGA AC2
AC22NC_BGA
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AB23NC_BGA

AA11VSSCORE7

NC_BGA A1
A2NC_BGA

NC_BGA A22
NC_BGA A23

100n
C2809

GND
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TE_Main
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!RD

D2

D5
D6
D7

D0

D4
D3

D1

D/!C

!WR 8
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7

9

3

13

10

14
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4

1
Y9GenIO18

GenIO25 Y5

GenIO23 Y6

U9GenIO19

GenIO47 N17
L17GenIO46

GenIO16 H21
F21GenIO17

D21GenIO55

AC4GenIO26

GenIO22 AC9

GenIO24 AB8

AA7GenIO21
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AA4GenIO28
GenIO27 AA5

0

6

2

5

MESSI_CMT(25:0)

TE_Sub
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!Reset
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C2817

VIO
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VDRAM
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C2819 C2822
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R2802

C2820
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C2821

0U22

SDRLDQS U23

19U3

TOP_VCCnor0 V1
TOP_Vddq0 W23
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22Y2
Y22TOP_Vssq5

3R23

21T1
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4T21

2T22
T23 1

U1TOP_Vpp
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M22 7
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5N23
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SDRDQML P22

6P23

K23 10
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L2TOP_Vss6

L21 8
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L23SDRCLKX
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H1TOP_Vss2
TOP_Vss1 H2
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J23 11
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E21SDRUDQS

E23 15
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C23TOP_Vssq1

2C7
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9B5
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TOP_SDRAdres AC17

8AC18

SDRRASX AC20

6AC21
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7AB18
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MMCLSShutDn
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4
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3
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2
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R4805
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C4803

10
7

VSD
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C4800
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5
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R4803
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VBATR4804
220k
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D1dat3

GNDD2
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GND

R6
R7

R5

A1cmd
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Vdd/
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0
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GND R14
R13
R12
R11
R10

R4
R3
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Z4800
EMIF06-HMC01F2

27p
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100R

R4801

VDD

Microphone

AuxMicData

DMIC_En
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3

R2104

0RC2107
100n

GND

L2102
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0

27p
C2206

L2104
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2CLKDATA3

4 VDD

5

MAB-03A-T-D
B2100
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0R

R2206 GND

GNDR2103
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2

B1CLK

B2GND
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DIG_AUDIO(5:0)
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PURX

I2C_SCL

INTX

XTAL_IN

PCM_CLK

PCM_OUT

PCM_SYNC

CLK_REQ

UART_RX

UART_RTS_P

Sys_Clk

UART_TX

I2C_SDA

UART_CTS_P

HOST_WAKEUP

PCM_IN
3

J6001

VIO

ANT

BT_RESETX
BT_WAKEUP

VBAT

VIO

1
2

R6023

0R

GND

1

J6006

7 VReg1.8

TX_CONFX8

9 CLK_REQ

NC43

44 NC
45 NC

I2S_WS 46
I2S_SDO 47

48I2S_SCK

5 STATUS

RF_ACTIVE6

CLASS1(1) 36

37 NC

38GND(TM2)

39NC

BT_WAKEUP4

40NC

GND(TM1) 41

42 NC

I2S/PCM_SYNC 29

GND 3

30I2S/PCM_OUT

GND 31

VIO(1.8V)32

BT_RESETX33

34 UART_WAKEUP

35GND(TM3)
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22REF_CLK
23 BT_UART_TX

BT_UART_RX24
BT_UART_CTS25
BT_UART_RTS26

I2S/PCM_CLK 27

I2S/PCM_IN 28

14GND
15 VBAT
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17NC

SLEEPCLK 18

VAFL 19

ANT_BT2

VAFR 20

D6000
LBMA48EEF2-137

GND 1

10SCL
11SDA

12NC

FMANTENNA 13

GND
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R6000
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J6007

3

0
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L6001

2
1

4
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1

1

0

6

0

5
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5

R6003

R6002
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0
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100n

C6021

C6020
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PUSL(7:0)

PCM(3:0)

GEN_CTRL_CMT(20:0)

PUSL(7:0)

I2C(1:0)

GEN_CTRL_CMT(20:0)

LPRF_CMT(7:0)

LPRFCLK

SLEEPCLK

FMANT

MIC3P

MIC3N

MIC3NR

MIC3PR

0

1

3

2

FMAUDIO(6:0) 
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SDA_HIRES

SCL_LOWRES

JULIE-TO-HOST INT

JTAG

XSHUTDOWN_LORES
CLK_LORES

WAKE-UP (HOST-TO-JULIE INT)
SYSCLOCK

CAM_VCTRL_1V8

CAM_VCTRL_1V3

FLASH_CTRL_0

SCL_HIRES

12

11

14

RESET

SDA_LOWRES

R3400
1 /2 3k3

3
2

13
14

3

13

GND

N3402

-1.3
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VIN
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VBATT
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J3405

6

3

2

2

R3405

4

VBAT

R3407
33R

GND

GND

VCAM_1V3

1

4

5

/2 3k31
R3413

VCAM_1V8

9

J3400

1

GND

8

GND

0

VCAM_1V8

3

5

3

J2

R3400
2 /2 3k3

C3408
4u7

100n
C3414

L3405

J3403

4

1uH

600R/100MHz

L3403

J1

GIO22 N6

GIO30 N9

VCAM_1V8

VCAM_1V3

GIO7/INT3 M9

N10GIO28/INT1

N11GIO29

N12SDR_DQ15

N2 COIN7

COIN5N3

N4 COIN3

COIN1N5

SDR_DQ12 M13

COIN9M2

COIN6M3

COIN2M4

GIO23 M5

GIO12 M6

GIO10 M7

M8GIO8

GIO11 L7

GIO9 L8

GIO16 L9

PCLK0M1

GIO27 M10

SDR_DQ14 M12

SDR_DQ13 L11

L12DDR_UDQS

SDR_DQMLH L13

HD0L2

COIN8L3

COIN4L4

COIN0L5

J3

SYSCLKK1

K11SDR_DQ11

K12SDR_DQ9
SDR_DQ10 K13

CLK_TX_THRU1 K2

VD0K3

CLK_TX_THRU0 L1

H3 TXVDDA

VDDAH4

VDDDLL H9

SDR_DQ7 J12
SDR_DQ8 J13

VSSA

TXVSSA1F4

F5 TXVDDA1

DDR_LDQS G12

G4 TXVSSA

VSSDLLH11

SDR_DQ5 H12
SDR_DQ6 H13

RXVSSAE4

RXVDDAE5

F11SDR_DQ4

F12SDR_DQMLL

SDR_DQ3 F13

CCP_IREFF3

D12SDR_A14

SDR_DQ0 D13
E12SDR_DQ1

SDR_DQ2 E13

E3 CCPR_IREF

C5 RSTNX

C6GIO2

C7SDR_WE

SDR_CKE C8

SDR_A0 C9

D11SDR_A12

B9SDR_RAS

SDR_A4 C10

SDR_A8 C11

SDR_A11 C12

SDR_A13 C13

C3 TDI

B13

TDOB2

B4 WAKEUP/INT0

GIO0 B6

SDR_CLK B7

SDR_nCLK B8

TMS

SDR_CAS A8

SDR_A1 A9
B1 TCK

B10SDR_A2

SDR_A6 B11

SDR_A9 B12
SDR_A10

VCAM_1V8
VCAM_1V8

GND
N13,J11,G9,G10,E8,E10,D10,A13=

A10SDR_A3

A11SDR_A5

A12SDR_A7

A2 TRSTN

A3 TEST

A5

GND

OMAP-DM299GJJ
N3400

K5,K7,J7,J9,H6,G8,F10,D4,D5,D6,D9,G2= VCAM_1V3

D3,E6,E11,G3,G5,H5,H8,H10,J4,J5,K6,K8,K9,F7,D7=
G6,F6,E7=

J8=
D8,E9,F8,F9,G11,H7,J10,K10=

N1,K4,J6=

VCAM_1V8
VCAM_1V8

L3407

J3402

82nH

N3401

U//U
Vin A1

A3GND

B2 SW

ENC1

C3 FB

6

6

10
9
8

7 LM3677TLX-1.82_NOPB

9

VBAT

GND

5

1

3

10
5
4

0

7

7
8

1

VCAM_1V3

0

14

2
1
0

GND

100n
C3403

3

10

C3406
2u2

100n

10u
C3407

J3404

C3418

33R
R3411

2

2

11

R3406
2k

2
R3413

6

0
/2 3k3

6

6
7

7

C3416

5

1u5

27p

C3411

J3401

100n
C3412
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C3410
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0

7

0

C3409
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G10 _RAS

_WEG8

8

5
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F3NC

F8NC
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H3NCF9 LDQM

F2 UDQM

_CASG9
H8

D9
E8
E3
D2
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NC E10

NC E2

E9
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C3
B2
B3
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B9
C8
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D8
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CKEG1
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A9

B8

D3

11H2

K8
K9
K2
K3
J1
J2
J3

VCAM_1V8C10,A8,B1,D1=

D3400
K4M64163PK-KG75

DATA I/O

SDRAM 4Mx16
0J9

J10

J8

100n

VCAM_1V8

A

B10,D10,A3,C1= GND

A10,F10,K10= VCAM_1V8

A1,F1,K1= GND

1u5

C3413

5

13

C3415

J3406

1
10

2

GND

4

12
11

0

15

8
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7

7
8
9

1

4

6

0

1

10
11
12
13
14
15

2
3
4
5
6

C3400
100n

1

0

GND

J3407

9

1

C3402
100n
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GND

GND GND GND

SDRAM_ADR(15:0)

SDRAM_CTRL(8:0)

SDRAM_DATA(15:0)

14

13

GND

1

CCPClkN
CCPClkP
CCPdaN

SPI_DAO

SPI_CS

CCPdaP

SPI_CLK

SPI_DAIN

2

3

1

J3410
J3411

2

0

CCPX_DPH2

J1 CCPX_SN
J2 CCPX_SP

CCPX_DNH1

SDI0C4
SDO0B3

SDEN0A6

SCLK0A41 J3409
J3408

3
0

CAM_CCP(3:0)

CAM_SPI(3:0)

HIRES_CCPCLKP
HIRES_CCPCLKN

HIRES_CCPDATAP
HIRES_CCPDATAN

1
CCPR_SP0D2

D1 CCPR_SN0

C1 CCPR_DN0

C2 CCPR_DP02

0

100R

R3402

100R

R34013

CAM_CTRL(15:0)

CAM_CTRL(15:0)

LORESCAM_CTRL(1:0)

SPI_CS

CLK_HIRESEXTCLK

CCPDATAP_HIRES

CCP_CLK-

DGND

VDIG
CCPCLKP_HIRES

STROBE (flash)

AGND

CCP_DATA-

CCPCLKN_HIRES

CAM_CLOCK

INT_CAM_to_HOST

SDA
SCL_HIRES

SPI_CLK

CTRL_HIRES

CCP_CLK+

DGND

CCPdaN

INT_HOST_to_CAM

VACT

VANA

STROBE signal (flash)

SDA

From RAP

SPI_DAO

CCPClkN
CCPClkP

CAM_VCTRL_1V3

VCAP(NC)

SPI_DAIN

SCL

CCPdaP

GNDACT

CAM_Reset

SCL

XSHUTDOWN

CAM_VCTRL_1V8

SDA_HIRES

CCPDATAN_HIRES

CTRL_HIRES

CCP_DATA+

0

4

GND

GND

1

1

3
2

1

2

GND GND

L3301
220R/100MHz

2

VBAT

GND

GND

GND

2x1u5
C3300

2 /2 1u5

C3304

2x1u5
C3300

1 /2 1u5

1

3

10u

0 2

0

8

0

13

GND

VCAM_2V8

2

5

2

1

N3300
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LP3987ITLX VEN
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VOUT

VIN

VBATVCAM_2V8
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6
5

5 7

220R/100MHz

L3352
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GND

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

L3300

1

10
11
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

2

20

1 X3301

1
2

1

X3300
GND

VBAT

0

C3302
1u5

6 ILED

OUT7

GND8

HPLED9

1

1

13 LX

VDD14

EN 15

16STR

2SETF

SCL/CTRL1 3
4SDA/CTRL0

SETI 5

N3352
ADP1653

17= GND

SETT 1

INTF 10
11_INT

12 PGND

27p
C3306

0

3

2

6

1u5

3

2

4

1

0
1

C3303

3

GND

19

6

0

3

16
15
14

10u

2

MA21D34001JN

V3350

C3360

GND

3

3

1

4u7

20

0

GND

17

C3362

SPI_CMT(3:0)

CCP_CMT(3:0)

FLASH_CONN(2:1)

CAM_CTRL_CMT(7:0)

HIRESCAM_CTRL(3:0)

HIRESCAM_I2C(1:0)

HIRESCAM_CCP(3:0)
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RESET
EXTCLK

LOWRESCAM_DATAN

SDA

0

8

LOWRESCAM_CCPCLKN
LOWRESCAM_CCPCLKP

LOWRESCAM_DATAP

0
1

5
2

3

0
4

7

1

0
1

2

3

1

LORESCAM_I2C(1:0)

CAMERA_BTB(31:0)

MAIN_CAMERA_CONN(20:1)

33R

R3410

GND

C3417
27p
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L3406 CLK_HIRES L6 GIO17

XSHUTDOWN_HIRES GIO4/INT2N8

R3404 R3403

CCPR_DN1 F1
F2CCPR_DP1

CCPR_SN1 E1
CCPR_SP1 E2

LORESCAM_CCP(3:0)
LORES_CCPDATAP
LORES_CCPDATAN
LORES_CCPCLKP
LORES_CCPCLKN

0

100R

1
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2
3

M11 SDA0
SCL0L10

BTSELB5

68p
C3441

GND GND

2k68p
C3440

GND GND 
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2
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C2443 O9 C7545 F2 E7913 G9 J3400 L5 N2401 C3 R4804 N9
B2100 C9 C2444 N8 C7547 G2 E7914 E7 J3401 L5 N2421 L5 R4805 O8
B2200 J5 C2445 N9 C7548 F2 E7915 F9 J3402 L4 N2422 M5 R6000 C9

C2446 N9 C7549 F3 E7916 G9 J3403 M5 N2440 N9 R6002 Q6
C2000 P9 C2700 N4 C7550 F2 E7917 F9 J3404 M4 N3300 M5 R6003 Q6
C2001 P9 C2701 N4 C7553 E3 E7918 F9 J3405 M4 N3352 P5 R6023 J4
C2002 P8 C2702 N4 C7580 G8 E7919 F8 J3406 K4 N3400 L4 R7501 F8
C2003 O1 C2703 O4 C7581 G8 E7920 G9 J3407 M4 N3401 K5 R7502 G8
C2004 Q2 C2704 O7 C7582 G8 E7921 F9 J3408 M5 N3402 L5 R7503 G7
C2005 N1 C2800 I6 C7583 G8 E7922 F9 J3409 M4 N4800 O7 R7509 E8
C2006 Q3 C2801 H8 C7586 G6 E7923 F9 J3410 M4 N4801 N8 R7522 F7
C2007 R2 C2802 H6 C7587 F6 E7924 G3 J3411 M4 N7505 F7 R7528 E5
C2008 P2 C2803 H7 C7590 E6 E7925 G8 J6000 P8 N7520 F5 R7541 G2
C2009 P2 C2804 H8 C7591 E6 J6001 P7 N7540 E2 R7543 F2
C2010 O1 C2805 H6 C7801 C6 F2000 Q8 J6006 P7 N7541 G2 R7544 F2
C2012 Q2 C2806 I8 J6007 P6 N7590 E6 R7560 G3
C2015 P2 C2807 J7 D2431 D3 G2200 J4 J6020 P7 R7810 D5
C2016 P3 C2808 I8 D2800 I7 G7501 E8 J6021 P6 R2000 P9 R7812 C6
C2017 Q4 C2809 J6 D2801 I7 R2001 O1
C2018 Q3 C2810 J6 D3400 L2 J1 K5 L2001 Q2 R2003 O1 S2400 M1
C2019 Q4 C2811 H8 D6000 Q7 J2 K4 L2002 P2 R2004 Q1 S2401 P1
C2021 P2 C2812 J8 J2000 Q6 L2003 P2 R2007 Q5 S2402 B1
C2034 R4 C2813 H6 E1 P7 J2001 Q6 L2004 Q6 R2009 P5
C2035 P6 C2814 H7 E1000 G9 J2002 Q6 L2006 P4 R2011 N1 T7502 E5
C2036 R3 C2815 H8 E1001 G1 J2003 P1 L2102 D6 R2012 N1 T7580 G6
C2037 R3 C2816 H6 E1002 P9 J2004 P1 L2104 D6 R2060 L9
C2038 R3 C2817 H8 E1003 P1 J2010 Q7 L2106 D3 R2061 M9 V2301 I2
C2039 R3 C2818 J6 E2000 R8 J2011 Q6 L2107 D2 R2071 L9 V3350 P5
C2040 Q3 C2819 H8 E2001 R8 J2012 Q6 L2108 H1 R2102 D6
C2041 Q3 C2820 I8 E2100 D4 J2013 Q7 L2109 G1 R2103 D7 W2070 H8
C2070 D8 C2821 J7 E2101 D2 J2014 P1 L2110 I9 R2104 D7 W2071 I8
C2107 D6 C2822 H6 E2400 R5 J2060 K7 L2111 J9 R2106 Q5 W2072 G8
C2109 H1 C2823 J8 E2401 Q5 J2100 P3 L2202 H4 R2108 Q3 W2200 H5
C2110 H1 C3100 J8 E2402 C3 J2101 P3 L2205 H4 R2109 Q3 W2800 H8
C2111 I9 C3300 M6 E2403 O8 J2102 P3 L2301 H3 R2110 Q3 W2801 H9
C2112 J9 C3302 N4 E50 F7 J2202 I6 L2302 H2 R2111 Q3 W2802 G9
C2113 D8 C3303 N5 E51 G9 J2204 H7 L2304 H3 R2113 D2 W2803 I9
C2201 I5 C3304 N4 E52 F9 J2206 I2 L2410 B2 R2201 I3 W2812 H9
C2203 I3 C3306 O4 E53 E4 J2213 J7 L2412 B1 R2206 H4 W2813 H8
C2205 I4 C3360 O4 E6000 C9 J2214 I6 L2700 O7 R2207 R4
C2206 H4 C3362 P4 E6001 P6 J2216 I2 L2701 O4 R2208 Q6 X2001 Q3
C2207 D6 C3400 M3 E7010 E4 J2217 J2 L2702 N4 R2210 I4 X2002 R5
C2211 H5 C3402 K5 E7506 E7 J2219 J3 L3300 M4 R2212 I4 X2060 C6
C2213 I5 C3403 K4 E7524 G2 J2230 H3 L3301 N6 R2300 D7 X2070 E7
C2215 I5 C3406 L5 E7526 G8 J2301 J2 L3352 P4 R2303 H3 X2400 C4
C2216 J5 C3407 K5 E7528 E6 J2302 J3 L3403 K5 R2304 H3 X2700 N6
C2217 H3 C3408 K5 E7530 G8 J2305 I3 L3405 K5 R2400 O6 X3300 N5
C2220 H4 C3409 K2 E7534 E8 J2306 J2 L3406 O4 R2405 C2 X3301 Q4
C2222 H5 C3410 K2 E7536 G7 J2307 J2 L3407 M5 R2407 L5 X3500 O7
C2225 J5 C3411 M5 E7540 E7 J2308 J2 L6001 C9 R2408 C3 X4800 O6
C2226 H5 C3412 K3 E7542 G9 J2430 Q6 L7500 F7 R2409 D3 X7800 C5
C2227 I5 C3413 K4 E7544 G9 J2431 Q6 L7501 F6 R2410 B1 X7801 B7
C2228 H5 C3414 M4 E7546 F9 J2432 Q6 L7502 E7 R2424 N7 X7802 B8
C2231 H4 C3415 K3 E7548 F8 J2433 R4 L7503 G7 R2434 N6 X7803 B7
C2232 H5 C3416 M5 E7550 E8 J2435 Q6 L7506 E8 R2440 N9
C2301 I2 C3417 O4 E7552 E8 J2436 P6 L7510 E4 R2441 N9 Z2000 P2
C2302 I2 C3418 L5 E7554 E8 J2700 M6 L7525 G6 R2442 N8 Z2002 R3
C2303 J2 C3440 K4 E7556 E8 J2701 M5 L7526 G6 R2443 C3 Z2403 N8
C2304 I2 C3441 L5 E7558 F9 J2702 M6 L7527 G5 R2444 C3 Z2404 N8
C2307 J3 C4800 N7 E7560 F9 J2703 M6 L7528 G5 R2800 I6 Z2405 N6
C2309 H3 C4801 O7 E7562 F9 J2704 M5 L7529 G4 R2801 H7 Z2406 D3
C2312 J3 C4803 O7 E7564 F9 J2800 I8 L7540 G3 R2802 H7 Z2407 N1
C2314 I3 C4805 O4 E7566 F9 J2801 I8 L7550 F2 R2803 J6 Z2408 O1
C2400 O7 C4806 O8 E7568 G9 J2803 J2 L7588 E7 R2804 J8 Z2409 C2
C2401 P7 C4807 N8 E7570 F9 J3100 I8 L7590 E6 R2805 J7 Z2410 C2
C2402 P7 C4808 O9 E7572 F9 J3101 H8 L7591 F2 R2807 I8 Z3300 N5
C2404 C2 C6000 P6 E7574 F9 J3102 H8 L7592 E6 R2810 H8 Z3301 N5
C2405 L5 C6020 Q6 E7814 G3 J3103 H7 L7802 C6 R2906 J6 Z3500 O8
C2406 L5 C6021 Q6 E7900 M6 J3104 I7 L7803 C7 R3400 K3 Z3501 O8
C2407 M5 C7500 F8 E7901 G9 J3105 I7 L7804 C8 R3401 L5 Z4800 O7
C2410 N6 C7507 E7 E7902 E8 J3110 I8 R3402 L5 Z7501 F6
C2411 C4 C7513 F8 E7903 F9 J3111 J8 M2100 D7 R3403 L5 Z7503 F6
C2412 D4 C7518 G7 E7904 F9 J3112 I7 R3404 L5 Z7504 F7
C2413 D4 C7519 F8 E7905 F9 J3113 I7 N2000 Q2 R3405 K4 Z7521 E5
C2414 C4 C7520 F8 E7906 F9 J3114 I7 N2001 N1 R3406 L5 Z7540 E3
C2415 C5 C7521 G4 E7907 E8 J3115 I7 N2002 O1 R3407 M2 Z7541 F3
C2416 C4 C7523 E4 E7908 E8 J3116 I7 N2003 P3 R3410 N4 Z7580 G6
C2417 C5 C7524 F6 E7909 E8 J3117 H7 N2006 P4 R3411 M5 Z7582 E7
C2440 O9 C7525 G5 E7910 E8 J3118 H7 N2200 I5 R3413 K3
C2441 O9 C7543 F3 E7911 E7 J3119 H7 N2300 I2 R4801 O4
C2442 N9 C7544 F2 E7912 G7 J3120 I7 N2301 H3 R4803 O4
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